

**MICRO SLURRY PROJECT 2018
 BID TABULATION
 Bids Opened 06-07-18**

ITEM	ITEM	UNIT	SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION			VALLEY SLURRY SEAL		
			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$37,600.00	\$37,600.00
2	Microsurface Type 3	SY	204,557	\$1.65	\$337,519.05	204,557	\$1.69	\$345,701.33
3	Landfill Microsurface Type 3	SY	3,500	\$2.00	\$7,000.00	3,500	\$1.69	\$5,915.00
4	Downtown Corridor Microsurface Type 3	SY	10,770	\$1.75	\$18,847.50	10,770	\$1.69	\$18,201.30
5	Airport Parking Lot Microsurface Type 3	SY	7,600	\$2.00	\$15,200.00	7,600	\$1.69	\$12,844.00
6	Pre-Leveling Application Microsurface Type 3	SY	4,568	\$1.75	\$7,994.00	4,568	\$1.69	\$7,719.92
7	4" Solid White Striping	LF	2,899	\$0.30	\$869.70	2,899	\$0.32	\$927.68
8	4" Broken White Striping	LF	12,509	\$0.22	\$2,751.98	12,509	\$0.23	\$2,877.07
9	8" Solid White Striping	LF	1,500	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	1,500	\$1.05	\$1,575.00
10	4" DBL Solid Yellow Striping	LF	867	\$1.00	\$867.00	867	\$1.05	\$910.35
11	4" DBL Solid & Broken Yellow Striping	LF	11,050	\$0.36	\$3,978.00	11,050	\$0.38	\$4,199.00
12	Preformed Pavement Markings-Thermoplastic	EA	84	\$275.00	\$23,100.00	84	\$288.75	\$24,255.00
13	Preformed Pavement Markings - "ONLY" Thermoplastic	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	2	\$420.00	\$840.00
14	Preformed Yield Shark Tooth - Thermoplastic	EA	61	\$35.00	\$2,135.00	61	\$36.75	\$2,241.75
15	Solid White Stop Bar - Thermoplastic	LF	149	\$12.00	\$1,788.00	149	\$12.60	\$1,877.40
16	24" Solid White Cross Walk - Thermoplastic	LF	1,460	\$11.00	\$16,060.00	1,460	\$11.55	\$16,863.00
17	Placement and Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$62,096.77	\$62,096.77	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
			TOTAL		\$527,507.00	TOTAL		\$524,547.80
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1								
1	Removal of existing Thermoplastic traffic markings prior to placement of Micro Slurry	SY	180	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	180	\$47.25	\$8,505.00
			TOTAL		\$532,007.00	TOTAL		\$533,052.80